
TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL
2021-22 MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL

The Light in the Mountains Revised 1-10-22

All middle school home games will be played at Tallulah Falls School Student Activity Center
Middle School Campus 295 Scenic Loop Road Tallulah Falls, GA 30573

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Out Time Leave Time Appr. Return

Mon. Nov. 8 4:30 PM
@ Riverside Military Academy

Boys “B” and “A” 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 9:00 PM

Thurs. Nov. 11 4:30 PM
Riverside Military Academy

Boys “B” and “A”

Tues. Nov. 16 4:30 PM
White Creek

Girls and Boys “B”

Thurs. Nov. 18 4:30 PM @ Woody Gap 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 9:00 PM

Thurs. Dec. 2 4:00PM
@ Victory Christian
Girls and Boys “B” 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 8:15 PM

Sat. Dec. 4 10:00 AM
Lanier Christian
Boys “B” and “A”

Wed. Dec. 8 4:00 PM Nantahala

Mon. Dec. 13 4:30 PM Summit Charter

Sat. Jan. 8 10:00 AM Woody Gap

Mon. Jan. 10 4:30 PM Highlands

Tue. Jan. 11 6:00 PM
@ Wilbanks (vs Velo Factory)

Boys “B” Only

Thurs. Jan. 13 4:30 PM Rabun Gap-canceled

Sat. Jan. 15 10:00 AM @ Rabun Gap-canceled 8:45 AM 2:00 PM

Mon. Jan. 17 4:00 PM @ Nantahala-canceled 1:30 PM 1:45 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs. Jan. 20 4:30 PM @ Summit Charter-canceled 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 8:30 PM

Mon. Jan. 24 4:30 PM Towns County

Wed. Jan 26 4:30 PM @ Towns County 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thurs. Jan. 27 4:00 PM @ Highlands 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 8:00 PM

Mon. Jan. 31 4:00 PM @ Nantahala 2:00 PM 2:15 PM

Thur. Feb. 3 4:30 PM Rabun Gap

Sat. Feb. 5 TBD Tri-State Conference Final
Shaded games indicate Tri-State Conference games. Highlighted=Rescheduled Games

Coach Name Coach Email Contact

Anthony Cox, Boys Middle School Coach anthony.cox@tallulahfalls.org 706.839.2044

Jennifer Cox, Girls Middle School Coach jennifer.cox@tallulahfalls.org 706.839.2044

Tim Corbett, Middle School Athletic Director tim.corbett@tallulahfalls.org 706.839.2045
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